                                  SKUPNA TEKMA VSEH KATEGORIJ

                                       VOGEL, 14.04.2007

                                       R E Z U L T A T I

       Grupa    ST    TEKMOVALEC                     Klub  Le     Cas     Total     Kat

                      HERVIS                        

         HER     4    KLANČIŠAR KAJA                  TRB       0:20.82             CCE

                10    LIHTENEGER VIDMAJER JON         FUZ       0:20.11   0:40.93   CCI

                16    BREZOVNIK SAŠA                  UNC       0:20.53   1: 1.46   MDE

                22    ŠPIK JAKOB                      TRG       0:19.57   1:21.03   MDI

                28    SOTLAR NINA                     TRG       0:19.49   1:40.52   SDE

                34    ŽERAK MIŠEL                     BRM       0:19.78   2: 0.30   SDI

                52    TRAMPUZ MARJAN                  VIP       0:19.39   2:19.69   VIP

                58    SPO4                            SPO       0:23.59   2:43.28   SPO

                64    ŠEGULA TOMAŽ                    ZUT       0:19.55   3: 2.83   ZUT

                70    GLOBOČNIK SARA                  OLI       0:20.60   3:23.43   MME

                76    SOVIČ TOMAŽ                     CRN       0:20.45   3:43.88   MMI

                82    FERK MARUŠA                     BLD       0:19.76   4: 3.64   SME

                88    JAZBEC PATRIK                   BRM       0:20.81   4:24.45   SMI

                94    ZORKO TADEJ                     BRM       0:20.20   4:44.65   CLI

               100    ROBNIK PETRA                    JES       0:19.41   5: 4.06   F1W

               106    GORZA ALEŠ                      CRN       0:18.62   5:22.68   F1M

                40    KOGELNIK MAJA                   HIT       0:20.50   5:43.18   HI1

                46    PEČNIK ROBERT-PEČO              HIT       0:21.19   6:04.37   HI2

                      HIT GORICA                    

         HIT     3    PANČUR LARA                     NOV       0:21.21             CCE

                 9    KAVČIČ JANI                     IDR       0:20.63   0:41.84   CCI

                15    PLUT ELI                        NOV       0:19.79   1: 1.63   MDE

                21    HROBAT MIHA                     TRG       0:19.93   1:21.56   MDI

                27    HAFNER ULA                      APT       0:19.14   1:40.70   SDE

                33    OPARA ROK                       KRT       0:18.90   1:59.60   SDI

                51    SURLA BRANKO                    VIP       0:20.54   2:20.14   VIP

                57    SPO3                            SPO       0:19.52   2:39.66   SPO

                63    ŠERDONER DAVID                  ZUT       0:19.66   2:59.32   ZUT

                69    KOBAL ANA                       NOV       0:19.97   3:19.29   MME

                75    PERNEK JURE                     BRM       0:19.22   3:38.51   MMI

                81    RAKOVEC ANDRAŽ                  APT       0:21.28   3:59.79   SME

                87    DEBELJAK JAN                    OLI       0:21.36   4:21.15   SMI

                93    PERKO ROK                       TRZ       0:19.36   4:40.51   CLI

                99    RABIČ URŠKA                     KRG       0:20.08   5: 0.59   F1W

               105    VALENČIČ MITJA                  TRG       0:19.07   5:19.66   F1M

                39    FURLAN PETER                    HIT       0:19.10   5:38.76   HI1

                45    MOČNIK ŠPELA                    HIT       0:20.36   5:59.12   HI2

                      NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA        

         NLB     2    BAUMKIRCHER PETRA               OLI       0:20.21             CCE

                 8    KRANJEC UROŠ                    NOV       0:19.89   0:40.10   CCI

                14    ROVŠNIK SAŠKA                   BRM       0:19.25   0:59.35   MDE

                20    BLAZNIK ANDRAŽ                  ZEL       0:19.85   1:19.20   MDI

                26    KNEZ MAJA                       SLG       0:19.28   1:38.48   SDE

                32    LENARDIČ TADEJ                  BLE       0:20.21   1:58.69   SDI

                56    SPO2                            SPO       0:20.42   2:19.11   SPO

                62    SEKULA LUKA                     ZUT       0:20.37   2:39.48   ZUT

                68    ROBNIK TINA                     BRM       0:20.10   2:59.58   MME

                74    GAŠPERIN TIMI                   BLE       0:21.38   3:20.96   MMI

                80    LAVTAR KATARINA                 RAD       0:20.50   3:41.46   SME

                86    SKUBE MATIC                     APT       0:19.01   4: 0.47   SMI

                92    ZAVIRŠEK MATIJA                 OLI       0:19.98   4:20.45   CLI

                98    DREV ANA                        VEL       0:19.12   4:39.57   F1W

               104    DRAGŠIČ MITJA                   BRM       0:19.41   4:58.98   F1M

                38    PAJNIK MATIC                    HIT       0:19.08   5:18.06   HI1

                44    DOLČIČ MILENA                   HIT       0:20.91   5:38.97   HI2

                50    BRODNIK VANJA                   OLI       0:22.47   6:01.44   VIP

                      PETROL                        

         PET     5    PRIMOŽIČ MARIJA                 POL       0:20.67             CCE

                11    RUPNIK JOB                      LOG       0:19.30   0:39.97   CCI

                17    KERMAVNER NINA KATARINA         KRT       0:19.78   0:59.75   MDE

                23    TASIČ JAN                       BRM       0:19.31   1:19.06   MDI

                29    OMAN ANJA                       KRG       0:18.92   1:37.98   SDE

                35    KRANJEC ŽAN                     NOV       0:18.68   1:56.66   SDI

                53    ŠPAN                            VIP       0:21.87   2:18.53   VIP

                59    SPO5                            SPO       0:31.86   2:50.39   SPO

                65    ZUPAN UROŠ                      ZUT       0:19.28   3: 9.67   ZUT

                71    ŠTUHEC ILKA                     BRM       0:20.22   3:29.89   MME

                77    HRIBAR TIMOTEJ                  NOV       0:19.80   3:49.69   MMI

                83    KRAVINA MANCA                   BRM       0:20.59   4:10.28   SME

                89    FLISAR FILIP                    BRM       0:21.46   4:31.74   SMI

                95    GLEBOV ALEK                     BRM       0:18.96   4:50.70   CLI

               101    ROBNIK MATEJA                   BRM       0:19.58   5:10.28   F1W

               107    VAJDIČ BERNARD                  UNC       0:18.49   5:28.77   F1M

                41    ŠKERJANEC MAJA                  HIT       0:19.41   5:48.18   HI1

                47    ŽELEZNIKAR IVAN                 HIT       0:21.22   6:09.40   HI2

                      TELEKOM                       

         TEL     6    SEIDL CLAUDIA                   UNC       0:20.43             CCE

                12    FLORJANČIČ VEN                  BRM       0:19.49   0:39.92   CCI

                18    ČEBAŠEK ANA                     RAD       0:20.65   1: 0.57   MDE

                24    ROBIČ SERGIJ                    NOV       0:19.35   1:19.92   MDI

                30    ROVŠNIK URŠKA                   BRM       0:19.24   1:39.16   SDE

                36    ČATER MARTIN                    BRM       0:18.75   1:57.91   SDI

                54    VIP6                            VIP       0:20.20   2:18.11   VIP

                60    SPO6                            SPO       0:20.30   2:38.41   SPO

                66    LUKEŽIČ ANDREJ                  ZUT       0:18.87   2:57.28   ZUT

                72    DORNIG PETRA                    RAD       0:21.14   3:18.42   MME

                78    DEBELAK TILEN                   CRN       0:19.34   3:37.76   MMI

                84    HROVAT NIKA                     SLG       0:19.99   3:57.75   SME

                90    KUERNER MIHA                    BLE       0:22.33   4:20.08   SMI

                96    JECL SIMON                      VEL       0:21.72   4:41.80   CLI

               102    KOBAL ANA                       RAD       0:19.11   5: 0.91   F1W

               108    JERMAN ANDREJ                   TRZ       0:18.78   5:19.69   F1M

                42    PETERENEL NIKA                  HIT       0:20.93   5:40.62   HI1

                48    KOŽELJ ANDREJ                   HIT       0:20.46   6:01.08   HI2

                      WIENERSTAEDTISCHE             

         WIE     1    ZUPAN PIA                       ZAG       0:20.77             CCE

                 7    PSENNER ŽAN                     MDV       0:20.23   0:41.00   CCI

                13    ŚNIDAR NINA                     ZAG       0:19.31   1: 0.31   MDE

                19    TODOROVIČ FILIP                 VRH       0:20.06   1:20.37   MDI

                25    ŠUBIC ALJA                      TRG       0:19.58   1:39.95   SDE

                31    BREZNIK JAN                     BRM       0:19.18   1:59.13   SDI

                49    ŠTEHARNIK MARUŠA                SLG       0:19.43   2:18.56   VIP

                55    SPO1                            SPO       0:20.56   2:39.12   SPO

                61    MUROVEC SANDI                   ZUT       0:20.48   2:59.60   ZUT

                67    SMODIŠ NIKA                     BLD       0:20.76   3:20.36   MME

                73    OGORELC BLAŽ                    BRM       0:20.62   3:40.98   MMI

                79    JAZBEC KATJA                    TRZ       0:20.19   4: 1.17   SME

                85    MRAVLJA ANŽE                    TRZ       0:18.95   4:20.12   SMI

                91    KRIŽAJ ANDREJ                   TRZ       0:19.55   4:39.67   CLI

                97    MAZE TINA                       CRN       0:19.42   4:59.09   F1W

               103    MAKUC VLADO                     SZS       0:21.47   5:20.56   F1M

                37    ZAVIRŠEK GAŠPER                 HIT       0:19.03   5:39.59   HI1

                43    TORKAR BOŽA                     HIT       0:20.45   6:00.04   HI2

              R     Grupa     NAZIV                         Skupaj

          ----------------------------------------------------------

              1      HIT      HIT GORICA                    5:59.12

              2      WIE      WIENERSTAEDTISCHE             6:00.04

              3      TEL      TELEKOM                       6:01.08

              4      NLB      NOVA LJUBLJANSKA BANKA        6:01.44

              5      HER      HERVIS                        6:04.37

              6      PET      PETROL                        6:09.40

